
LIST OF AUSTRALIAN PUBLISHERS - as of 25/9/2019

COMPANY ACCEPTING 

UNSOLICITED 

MANUSCRIPTS

TYPE OF BOOK 

PUBLISHED

WHEN ACCEPTING WEBSITE

 Affirm yes                                     

CH & YA existing authors 

only

ALL anytime https://affirmpress.com.au/submissions/ 

Allen & Unwin yes ALL Fridays https://www.allenandunwin.com/submission-guidelines

Black Inc & Nero Books yes F, NF, LF, corp custom anytime https://www.blackincbooks.com.au/submissions 

Brandl & Schlesinger ??? F, NF, P  check in 2020 https://www.brandl.com.au/ 

Brio Books yes F, NF, LF anytime http://briobooks.com.au/submissions 

Clan Destine Press          

Improbable Press

not accepting as of Sept 

2019 

ALL  check in 2020 https://www.clandestinepress.com.au/content/submissions 

Corella Press (UQ) yes                                Staff 

& students of UQ

NF anytime https://writing.centre.uq.edu.au/about-us 

Echo Pub not accepting as of Sept 

2019 

F, NNF  check in 2020 https://www.echopublishing.com.au/submissions/ 

Five Islands Press no poetry  closing in 2020 https://fiveislandspress.com/about

Fremantle Press yes - WA only ALL anytime https://www.fremantlepress.com.au/submissions 

Ginninderra Press yes - except F ALL anytime https://www.ginninderrapress.com.au/getting.html 

Giramondo Pub yes F,NF,P anytime https://giramondopublishing.com/contribute/ 

Hachette Aus                   not accepting as of Sept 

2019 

ALL  check in 2020 https://www.hachette.com.au/submissions/ 

Halstead Press yes NF anytime http://halsteadpress.com.au/site/submission-guidelines/ 
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Hardie Grant Pub not sure if they still exist NF  check in 2020 https://www.hardiegrant.com/au/publishing 

Magabala Books yes - indiginous authors 

only

F,NF,CH anytime https://www.magabala.com/submission-guidelines 

Melbourne Books not accepting as of Sept 

2019 

ALL  check in 2020 https://www.melbournebooks.com.au/submissions 

Melbourne University 

Press,          Victory 

Books,             The 

Miegunyah Press,                

     Academic 

Monographs  Custom 

Books.

Yes NF anytime https://www.mup.com.au/submissions 

Murdoch Books (A&U) yes NF Fridays https://www.murdochbooks.com.au/about-murdoch-

books/submission-guidelines 

Pan Macmillan    

Picador Aus

yes ALL Monday                         

10-4pm

https://www.panmacmillan.com.au/submissions/ 

Pantera Press                

Lost the Plot

yes F, NF anytime https://www.panterapress.com.au/submit/ 

Penguin Random 

House                        

Hamish Hamilton        

Vintage

yes F, NF, LF, CH, YA                           1st week of month                         https://www.penguin.com.au/getting-published/ 

Regal House                          

     Fitzroy Books                

  Pact Press                                    

yes ALL anytime https://regalhousepublishing.com/submissions/ 

Scribe Pub not accepting as of Sept 

2019                

ALL  check in 2020 https://scribepublications.com.au/about-us/manuscript-policy 

Simon & Schuster  

Scribner Pub

not accepting as of Sept 

2019 

ALL  check in 2020 https://www.simonandschuster.biz/c/biz-manuscript-

submissions                               
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Spinifex Press not accepting as of Sept 

2019 

ALL (feminist)  check in 2020 http://www.spinifexpress.com.au/Submissions/ 

Talem Press no fantasy  check in 2020 https://talempress.com/submissions/ 

Text yes                     F, NF, LF, CH, YA                           anytime https://www.textpublishing.com.au/manuscript-submissions 

Transit Loung Pub no travel literature, 

memoir and LF

 check in 2020 https://transitlounge.com.au/about/ 

University of Qld Press Indiginous authors. 

Others - only through an 

agent

ALL anytime https://www.uqp.uq.edu.au/SubmitManuscript.aspx 

Ventura Press yes F, NF anytime https://www.venturapress.com.au/submissions 

Wakefield Press yes F, NF, LF,                            anytime http://www.wakefieldpress.com.au/pages.php?pageid=5 

Wild Dingo Press yes F, NF anytime https://www.wilddingopress.com.au/submissions/ 

KEY -   
F = fiction
LF = literary fiction
NF = non-fiction
NNF = narrative non-fiction
CH = children's
AC = academic
P = poetry
YA - young adult
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